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Eamonn Patrick Doody

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SL6 OEZ

Date of birth November 1967
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
EPM FILM LOGISTICS LTD
EPM FILM LOGISTICS LTD

EPM WORLDWIDE LTD
NORTHERN FILM TRANSPORT LTD

NORTHERN FILM TRANSPORT LTD
EPM WORLDWIDE LTD
EPM (ESSEX) LIMITED
EPM (ESSEX) LIMITED

EXPRESS PARCEL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

EXPRESS PARCEL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ACCESS DISTRIBUTION (U.K.)
LIMITED

NETWORK CSS (U.K.) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Eamonn Patrick Doody

Number

Number

04362896
04362896
04362893
04362873
04362873
04362893
03283186
03283186
03162919
03162919

02791948

02721420

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903201058

903201058

Tangley Cottage
Boundary Road, Taplow
Maidenhead

Berkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/02/2002
01/02/2002
01/02/2002
01/02/2002
01/02/2002
01/02/2002
26/11/1996
26/11/1996
21/02/1996
21/02/1996

19/02/1993

01/12/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/11/2006

01/11/2006

15/12/2005
15/12/2005

03/09/1993

03/09/1993

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



